
High Life Highland – Network Librarians 

Alison Forrest, Senior Network Librarian – West (Mon-Wed) / 
Julie Corcoran , SNL- West (Thur-Fri) 
Tel: (01463) 251272  
Specialism – Customer Services 
Area as below 

Catherine Buxton, Senior Network Librarian – South   
Tel: (01479) 872649 
Specialism - Community and Outreach 
Area as below 

Elizabeth Parker, Senior Network Librarian, Central     
Tel: (01463) 251256 
Elizabeth.parker@highlifehighland.com 
Specialism – Young people and Families 
Area as below 

June McMillan, Senior Network  Librarian - North  
Tel: (01463) 251255 
Specialism – Digital and Learning 
As below 

Elinor Niven, Network Librarian 
Based in Dingwall Community Library 
Tel: (01349) 869872 
elinor.niven@highlifehighland.com 
Dingwall, Dingwall Mobile, Muir of Ord, Plockton +Ullapool 
(shared with Yasmeen Hollenstein) 

Anne Nicholson, Network Librarian 
Based in Fort William Library 
Tel: (01397) 703553 
Anne.Nicholson@highlifehighland.com 
Fort William Library, Mallaig, Fort William Mobile 

Anne Cripps, Network  Librarian   
Based in Charleston Academy 
Tel: (01463) 234324 
Anne.Cripps@highlifehighland.com 
 
Beauly 

Alison Macleod - Network Librarian 
Base in Golspie High School  
Tel: (01408) 633451 
Alison.Macleod4@highlifehighland.com 
Brora, Golspie, Golspie High School, Helmsdale, Lairg 

Sheena Paterson and Janet Hughes, Network Librarians (job-
share) 
Based in Fortrose Community Library    
Tel: (01381) 622235 
sheena.paterson@highlifehighland.com 
Janet.Hughes@highlifehighland.com 
Cromarty, Fortrose 

Amy McDougall- Network Librarian 
Based in Kinlochleven Community Library 
Tel: (01855) 832047 
Amy.McDougall@highlifehighland.com 
Kinlochleven, Ardnamurchan 

Jenny Murdoch, Network Librarian 
Based in Nairn Academy Library 
Tel: (01667) 453700  
 
Jennifer.Murdoch@highlifehighland.com 
Grantown, Nairn 

Pamela Summers  - Network Librarian 
Based in Invergordon  
Tel: (01349) 852698 
Pamela.Summers@highlifehighland.com 
Invergordon, Invergordon Academy, Invergordon Mobile 

Yasmeen Hollenstein, Network Librarian 
Based in Gairloch Community Library   
Tel: (01445) 712469 
Yasmeen.Hollenstein@highlifehighland.com 
Gairloch, West Ross Mobile, Achiltibuie  + Ullapool (shared with 
Elinor Niven) 

Ann-Marie Masson - Network Librarian 
Based in Fort William High School 
ann-marie.masson@highlifehighland.com 
 

Julie Corcoran, Network Librarian  (Mon – Wed) Based in 
Inverness Library  
Senior Network Librarian West  (Thur & Fri) 
Tel: (01463) 236463 
julie.corcoran@highlifehighland.com 
 
Inverness 

Katie Jeffs, Network Librarian  
Based in Invergordon Academy (Job-share with Susan Weir) 
Tel: (01349) 852362 
Katie.Jeffs@highlifehighland.com 
Invergordon, Invergordon Academy, Invergordon Mobile,  Tain 
Royal Academy, Tain, Bonar Bridge, Dornoch, Dornoch 
Academy, Brora Mobile 

Gillian Siwek, Network Librarian 
Based in Portree Library 
Tel: (01478) 614820 
Gillian.Siwek@highlifehighland.com 
Broadford, Portree 

Pam Topping - Network Librarian  
Based in Kingussie High School 
Pam.Topping@highlifehighland.com 
Badenoch 

Robin Forrest – Network Librarian 
Based in Inverness High School 
Tel; (01463) 233586 
robin.forrest@highlifehighland.com 
Contributes to Inverness  

Ruan Peat - Network Librarian, Wick 
Based in Wick High School 
Tel: (01955) 603333 
ruan.peat@highlifehighland.com 
Wick, Far North Mobile, Bettyhill 

  Susan Appleby / Meg Davidson – Network Librarians (job-
share), Inverness Royal Academy  
Tel: (01463) 222884 
susan.appleby@highlifehighland.com 
meg.davidson@highlifehighland.com 
Contributes to Inverness  

Susan Weir (Job share with Katie Jeffs) 
Susan.Weir@highlifehighland.com  
Tel: (01862) 892121 
Tain Royal Academy, Tain, Bonar Bridge, Dornoch, Dornoch 
Academy, Brora Mobile 
 

  Michelle Gowans, Network Librarian 
Based in Culloden Academy Library 
Tel: (01463) 792531 
Michelle.Gowans@highlifehighland.com 
Culloden, Ardersier 

Susan Taylor, Network Librarian 
Based in Thurso High School 
Tel: (01847) 892815 
susan.taylor@highlifehighland.com 
Thurso High School, Thurso 

  Christine Matheson , Network Librarian 
Based in Glen Urquhart Community Library 
Tel: (01456) 459223 
christine.matheson@highlifehighland.com 
Glen Urquhart, Caol 

Lynsey Stein - Network Librarian  
Based in Alness Academy 
Tel: (01349) 883341 
lynsey.stein@highlifehighland.com 
Alness 

  Helen Philip - Network Librarian  
Based in Millburn Academy 
Tel: (01463) 729152 
Helen.Philip@highlifehighland.com 
Inshes 

  Robert Reid, Network Librarian   
Tel:  (01463) 251269 
Robert.reid@highlifehighland.com 
On-line information inc. HLH Libraries website pages 
www.highlifehighland.com/libraries and social media e.g. 
Facebook High Life Highland Libraries  
Moray Firth Mobile 
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